
  Classificació : XXXVI Trofeo Virgen del Milagro COCENTAINA 14-4-2007            
 
  Data          : 14/04/07   JUNIOR   88 INSCRITOS. 
  Distància     : 75 Kms     -   Promig  : 34,6Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      34 SERRANO,David        JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-SAX  02:10:03           
   2      17 SEGOVIA,Juan Antonio JUN-2  ELEVAL             02:10:19       16 seg. 
   3      74 GARCIA,Ivan          JUN-2  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA  02:10:27       24 seg. 
   4     132 MONDEJAR,Ivan        JUN-1  CJAM               02:10:38       35 seg. 
   5     138 TORRES,Albert        JUN-1  CJAM               02:10:39       36 seg. 
   6      45 HUERTAS,Unai         JUN-2  CONS CCN-GRUPO PN  02:10:39       36 seg. 
   7     139 JIMENEZ,Teofilo      JUN-2  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS   02:10:39       36 seg. 
   8      12 ORENGO,Pascual       JUN-2  ELEVAL             02:10:39       36 seg. 
   9      60 MONAR,Ricardo Anto   JUN-2  VIGUETAS CASES-    02:10:50       47 seg. 
  10      10 MARTI,Vicente        JUN-2  ELEVAL             02:10:50       47 seg. 
  11      27 PEÑA,Jaime           JUN-1  MIRCOMAR-CERAMIC.  02:10:52       49 seg. 
  12       5 DOMENE,Ramon         JUN-1  ELEVAL             02:10:52       49 seg. 
  13      61 RUIZ,Diego José      JUN-2  VIGUETAS CASES-    02:10:59       56 seg. 
  14     140 NICOLAS,Samuel       JUN-2  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS   02:11:13     1:10 min. 
  15     144 LOPEZ,Adrian         JUN-1  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS   02:12:14     2:11 min. 
  16      59 FABIO,Jose Alberto   JUN-2  VIGUETAS CASES-    02:13:32     3:29 min. 
  17      58 CASTELLAR,Javier     JUN-2  VIGUETAS CASES-    02:13:32     3:29 min. 
  18       3 CARRION,Israel       JUN-1  ELEVAL             02:13:58     3:55 min. 
  19      28 VICEDO,Jordi         JUN-1  MIRCOMAR-CERAMIC.  02:14:44     4:41 min. 
  20      15 RISUEÑO,Jesus        JUN-1  ELEVAL             02:15:08     5:05 min. 
  21      14 ORTIZ,Miguel         JUN-2  ELEVAL             02:15:22     5:19 min. 
  22      16 SANCHEZ,Cristobal    JUN-1  ELEVAL             02:15:22     5:19 min. 
  23       8 JUAN,Cesar           JUN-1  ELEVAL             02:15:22     5:19 min. 
  24     147 AZNAR,Alfonso        JUN-1  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS   02:15:22     5:19 min. 
  25      30 GILABERT,Pepe        JUN-1  MIRCOMAR-CERAMIC.  02:15:22     5:19 min. 
 
  Corredors classificats :  
 
 
  Classificació per equips 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  ELEVAL                         06:31:48  
    2  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS               06:34:06  
    3  VIGUETAS CASES-                06:35:21  
    4  MIRCOMAR-CERAMIC. ONDA         06:40:58  
    5  CJAM                           04:21:17  
 
  Classificació de Muntanya 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    144  LOPEZ,Adrian              J.RAMOS AZULEJOS       6  Pts 
   2     34  SERRANO,David             GIMENEZ GANGA-SAX      4  Pts 
   3     17  SEGOVIA,Juan Antonio      ELEVAL                 4  Pts 
   4      5  DOMENE,Ramon              ELEVAL                 2  Pts 
   5     10  MARTI,Vicente             ELEVAL                 1  Pts 
   6    140  NICOLAS,Samuel            J.RAMOS AZULEJOS       1  Pts 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

INSCRIPCION.   
   1  ALACREU,Javier        JUN-1  ELEVAL 
   2  BERNABEU,Antonio      JUN-2  ELEVAL 
   3  CARRION,Israel        JUN-1  ELEVAL 
   4  COSO,Edgar            JUN-1  ELEVAL 
   5  DOMENE,Ramon          JUN-1  ELEVAL 
   6  GADEA,Victor          JUN-1  ELEVAL 
   7  GROLIER,Rafael        JUN-2  ELEVAL 
   8  JUAN,Cesar            JUN-1  ELEVAL 
   9  LUNA,José             JUN-2  ELEVAL 
  10  MARTI,Vicente         JUN-2  ELEVAL 
  11  MICO,Felipe           JUN-1  ELEVAL 
  12  ORENGO,Pascual        JUN-2  ELEVAL 
  13  ORIHUEL,Alejandro     JUN-1  ELEVAL 
  14  ORTIZ,Miguel          JUN-2  ELEVAL 
  15  RISUEÑO,Jesus         JUN-1  ELEVAL 
  16  SANCHEZ,Cristobal     JUN-1  ELEVAL 
  17  SEGOVIA,Juan Antonio  JUN-2  ELEVAL 
  18  VERDU,Sergio          JUN-1  ELEVAL 
  23  CARCELLER,Alejandro   JUN-2  MIRCOMAR-CERAMIC. ONDA 
  24  ORTIGOSA,Cristian     JUN-2  MIRCOMAR-CERAMIC. ONDA 
  25  FERRER,Miguel         JUN-2  MIRCOMAR-CERAMIC. ONDA 
  27  PEÑA,Jaime            JUN-1  MIRCOMAR-CERAMIC. ONDA 
  28  VICEDO,Jordi          JUN-1  MIRCOMAR-CERAMIC. ONDA 
  29  TORTAJADA,Josep       JUN-1  MIRCOMAR-CERAMIC. ONDA 
  30  GILABERT,Pepe         JUN-1  MIRCOMAR-CERAMIC. ONDA 
  34  SERRANO,David         JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-SAX CC 
  35  CAÑAVERAS,Manuel      JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-SAX CC 
  36  ESTEVE,Enrique        JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-SAX CC 
  37  LOSA,Juan Pedro       JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-SAX CC 
  38  SALA,Santiago         JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-SAX CC 
  39  MOLINA,Ruben          JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-SAX CC 
  40  MARTINEZ,Alberto      JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-SAX CC 
  41  ACEVEDO,Zeus          JUN-2  CONS CCN-GRUPO PNL 
  43  BAUTISTA,Francesc     JUN-1  CONS CCN-GRUPO PNL 
  44  GERICO,Fernando       JUN-1  CONS CCN-GRUPO PNL 
  45  HUERTAS,Unai          JUN-2  CONS CCN-GRUPO PNL 
  46  LACASA,Rafael         JUN-1  CONS CCN-GRUPO PNL 
  47  MIÑANA,Pau            JUN-2  CONS CCN-GRUPO PNL 
  49  PERALES,Santiago      JUN-2  CONS CCN-GRUPO PNL 
  50  PEREZ,Sergio          JUN-2  CONS CCN-GRUPO PNL 
  51  SANCHEZ,Andrés        JUN-2  CONS CCN-GRUPO PNL 
  53  SART,Adrian           JUN-2  CONS CCN-GRUPO PNL 
  54  VIDAL,Cristian        JUN-2  CONS CCN-GRUPO PNL 
  56  CALONGE,Ulises        JUN-2  VIGUETAS CASES- 
  57  CAÑETE,Daniel         JUN-1  VIGUETAS CASES- 
  58  CASTELLAR,Javier      JUN-2  VIGUETAS CASES- 
  59  FABIO,Jose Alberto    JUN-2  VIGUETAS CASES- 
  60  MONAR,Ricardo Anto    JUN-2  VIGUETAS CASES- 
  61  RUIZ,Diego José       JUN-2  VIGUETAS CASES- 
  63  NAVIDAD,David         JUN-2  VIGUETAS CASES- 
  64  SORIA,Juan Carlos     JUN-1  VIGUETAS CASES- 
  67  ABAD,Jorge            JUN-1  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  69  BERNA,Domingo         JUN-2  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  71  CASTELLO,Jose Vte.    JUN-2  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  72  CORDOBA,Ignacio       JUN-1  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  73  GALAN,Jose David      JUN-1  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  74  GARCIA,Ivan           JUN-2  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  75  GARCIA,Jorge          JUN-2  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  76  GOMEZ,Carlos Sebas    JUN-1  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  77  GOMEZ,Juan Pablo      JUN-1  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  78  KOHLVELTER,Kevin      JUN-1  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  79  MARTINEZ,Antonio      JUN-1  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  80  MAS,Jose Enrique      JUN-1  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  82  ROMERO,David          JUN-1  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  83  SANCHEZ,Jose J.       JUN-1  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  84  VALERO,Jesus          JUN-2  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
 116  ANDRES,Gaspar         JUN-1  PINEDO PC 
 117  VELASCO,Raul          JUN-1  PINEDO PC 
 130  VERGARA,Carlos        JUN-2  CJAM 
 131  MARTINEZ,Juan Fco     JUN-1  CJAM 
 132  MONDEJAR,Ivan         JUN-1  CJAM 
 133  MUÑOZ,Ruben           JUN-2  CJAM 
 134  ORTIN,Jesus           JUN-2  CJAM 
 135  PRADAS,Cristian       JUN-2  CJAM 
 136  PRADAS,Sergio         JUN-1  CJAM 
 137  FULGÜEYRA,DAVID       JUN-1  CJAM 
 138  TORRES,Albert         JUN-1  CJAM 
 139  JIMENEZ,Teofilo       JUN-2  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS 
 140  NICOLAS,Samuel        JUN-2  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS 
 141  OLIVARES,Fco Javier   JUN-2  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS 
 142  MARTINEZ,Juan jose    JUN-2  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS 
 143  MORENO,Esteban        JUN-1  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS 
 144  LOPEZ,Adrian          JUN-1  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS 
 145  PARRAGA,Silvestre     JUN-1  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS 
 146  LOPEZ,Sinfoniano      JUN-1  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS 
 147  AZNAR,Alfonso         JUN-1  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS 
 148  TOMAS,Jorge           JUN-1  J.RAMOS AZULEJOS 
 149  FLORES,Julio          JUN-2  RUALJE - AIRA 

 


